

Palatine Park District



Stable Post Repair
Arena Post Replacement



Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Item	Quantity	Unit	Cost/Unit	Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Mini-Excavator Rental	1	DY	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
Drop Off/Pick Up Excavator	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
Shore Truss & Post	1	EA	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00
Remove Shore	1	EA	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
Excavate and Haul Spoils	1	CY	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
Haul Spoils	1	CY	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
Sonotube	3	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00
Rebar Cage	3	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 240.00
Concrete	1	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
Remove Post	1	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
Remove & Replace Siding	100	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00
Remove & Replace Bottom Girt	20	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00
Galvanized Channels	10	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00
Install Channels	1	PR	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
Backfill	1	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
Subtotal				\$ 5,155.00
Contingency 15%				\$ 775.00
General Conditions				\$ 400.00
Overhead & Profit 15%				\$ 950.00
TRADE COSTS				\$ 7,280.00

Palatine Park District



**Stable Post Repair
Stall Post Replacement**



Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Item	Quantity	Unit	Cost/Unit	Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Mini-Excavator Rental	1	DY	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
Drop Off/Pick Up Excavator	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
Shore Truss & Post	1	EA	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00
Remove Shore	1	EA	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
Excavate and Haul Spoils	1	CY	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
Haul Spoils	1	CY	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
Sonotube	3	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00
Rebar Cage	3	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 240.00
Concrete	1	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
Remove Post	1	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
Remove & Replace Siding	100	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00
Remove & Replace Bottom Girt	20	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00
Remove & Replace Stall Boards	120	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00
Galvanized Channels	10	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00
Install Channels	1	PR	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
Backfill	1	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
Subtotal				\$ 6,355.00
Contingency 15%				\$ 955.00
General Conditions				\$ 400.00
OH & P 15%				\$ 1,160.00
TOTAL				\$ 8,870.00

Palatine Park District

Multiple Post Repairs Arena & Stall Post Replacement



Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Item	Quantity	Unit	Cost/Unit	Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Mini-Excavator Rental	1	WK	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Drop Off/Pick Up Excavator	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
Shore Truss & Post	20	EA	\$ 660.00	\$ 13,200.00
Remove Shore	20	EA	\$ 230.00	\$ 4,600.00
Excavate and Haul Spoils	20	CY	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,100.00
Haul Spoils	20	CY	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00
Sonotube	60	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00
Rebar Cage	60	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,800.00
Concrete	60	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00
Remove Post	20	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
Remove & Replace Siding	2,000	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,000.00
Remove & Replace Bottom Girt	400	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00
Remove & Replace Stall Boards	1,200	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,000.00
Galvanized Channels	200	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00
Install Channels	20	PR	\$ 230.00	\$ 4,600.00
Backfill	20	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
Truss Repair				
Repair Cracked Bottom Chord	1	EA	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
Repair Cut Bottom Chord	2	EA	\$ 460.00	\$ 920.00
Repair Sunk Truss and Purlins	1	EA	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 3,680.00
Miscellaneous Material	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Boom Lift Rental	2	DY	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
Boom Lift Drop off/Pick Up	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
Subtotal				\$ 99,830.00
Contingency 15%				\$ 14,975.00
General Conditions				\$ 4,000.00
OH & P 15%				\$ 17,820.00
TOTAL				\$ 136,625.00